
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

 
Industriestrasse 20 
CH-4222 Zwingen 

Universitätsstrasse 69 
CH-8033 Zürich 

for the scope 

Development, production and distribution of systems 
for automation at analytical laboratory equipment 

successfully applies a quality management system including medical devices - 
requirements for regulatory purposes  according to 

ISO 13485:2016  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid until: 

04-298-051 
19.11.2009 
27.03.2018 
10.03.2021 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 28.03.2018  

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV  


